
York Regional Police Services Board 
2019 Schedule of Board Meetings 

 

Meeting Dates & Locations 
 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019  
Committee Room A – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, February 27, 2019  
Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 

Presentation: The Impact of Cannabis Legislation 
 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 
Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 
Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 
Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 26, 2019 

Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 
Presentation: Recruiting for the Future 

 

 
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, October 30, 2019  
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 
Committee Room A - 9:00 a.m. 

 

 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 
Committee Room A - 1:00 p.m. 

 
 

  


